MANUFACTURING INC.
Company:
Job:
Notes:
Item#:
MODEL # VOLTAGE POWER SHAFT SIZE AMPS PACKING SIZE G.W. INNER MASTER
SE-SB12 120V - 60Hz 750W 12” Stainless Steel 6.0 27” 25” 12” 55 lbs/CTN 1 5
SE-SB14 120V - 60Hz 750W 14” Stainless Steel 6.0 27” 25” 12” 56 lbs/CTN 1 5
SE-SB16 120V - 60Hz 750W 16” Stainless Steel 6.0 27” 25” 12” 57 lbs/CTN 1 5
SE-SB18 120V - 60Hz 750W 18” Stainless Steel 6.0 27” 25” 12” 58 lbs/CTN 1 5
SE-SB20 120V - 60Hz 750W 20” Stainless Steel 6.0 27” 25” 12” 61 lbs/CTN 1 5
SE-SB22 120V - 60Hz 750W 22” Stainless Steel 6.0 27” 25” 12” 61 lbs/CTN 1 5
FEATURES
• Designed with an ergonomic body and handle
to ensure a comfortable, strain-free experience
during daily use